

PROCUREMENT OF CORE BANKING SOLUTIONS (CBS) FOR NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN, HONG KONG.

National Bank of Pakistan (NBP) is, one of the largest commercial bank operating in Pakistan. NBP, Hong Kong is part of its overseas operations consist of two Branches. The <u>Main Branch is located at Unit 1804-05</u>, 18th Floor, FWD Financial Centre, 308-320 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong. The Office of the Country Manager invites sealed bids from the authorized distributors/ suppliers/Contractors etc. for Complete Core banking Solutions CBS. (With full Support for Compliance Functions & internal security features) for NBP, Hong Kong Operations.

- 1. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions are available for the interested bidders from the office of the Country Manager.
- 2. The bids, should prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents and must reach at the under noted office address on or before 27th June,2018 at 3:00 P.M (Hong Kong Local time). Bids will be opened on the same day at 3:30 P.M. (Hong Kong Local time) publicly in the presence of Tender Opening Committee and bidders who opt to attend.

National Bank of Pakistan, Hong Kong reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender without any reasons what so ever. This advertisement is also available on NBP Head Office website (www.nbp.com.pk) and PPRA (www.ppra.org.pk) websites.

Country Manager

National Bank of Pakistan, Unit 1804-05 ,18th Floor , FWD Financial Centre , 308-320 Des Voeux Road Central ,

Hong Kong. E-mail: nbphkce@nbp.com.hk

Website: www.nbp.com.pk

Tel No. +852 28507723, +852 2521 7321

Fax No. +852 2850 7723